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StNr

Naam

De Kerpel Wesley
Wouters Kris
Vanden Bempt Hans
Van Bael Danny

De Kerpel Kevin
Biets Pieter
Vleugels Bart
Claessen Danny
Rahme Anne
Demolder Bart
Saenen Jan
Rumment Jeroen
Cassean Jan
Dekeyzer Stefaan
Camps Jelli
Declerck Jan
Bleus Rudi
Kempeneers Jules
Willekens Marijke
Langenus Ron
Willems Marc
Pauwels Ken
Vermeulen Jo
Diestelmans Werner
Raymakers Michel
Wijnants Raf
Ponsaerts Luc
Veulemans Toon
Heiremans Katleen
Verdoodt Koen

Van Gompel Anja
Vandevenne Geert
Vanhulst Peter

De vries Rita
Bontinck Koen

van Loo Roger
Biscop Dirk

De Roover Wim
Rahme Mona

Utens Erik
Vanhoven Joye
Vande Cauter Martin
Meers Bart

De Wit Luc
Mellaerts Eddy
Iders Jan
Possemeirs Dirk
Francen Joeri
Francen Herman
Degreeg Kurt

Vereniging/Woonplts
Heist-op-den-Berg
Diest
Boutersem
MesseTlbroek
Heist-op-den-Berg
Landen
Itegem
Turnhout
Herent
Betekom
Vissenaken
Boutersem
Aarschot
Tienen
Hoegaarden
Hoegaarden
Gingelom
Landen
Linden
Mechelen
Baal
Testelt
Tienen
Tessenderlo
Tienen
Herselt
Tienen
Vissenaken
Betekom
Baal
Turnhout
Tienen
Boutersem
Schriek
Montenaken
Bonheiden
Tremelo
Ramsel
Herent
Kapellen (Bt.)
Vissenaken
Kersbeek-Miskom
Hasselt
Baal
Keerbergen
Tienen
Tienen
Rummen
Waanrode
Tienen

EERSTE AFLEVERI NG -
U TSLAGENLI JST -

GbJr
1988
1971
1979
1969
1988
1985
1974
1967
1977
1966
1980
1981
1981
1964
1982
1970
1963
1954
1963
1956
1967
1981
1975
1962
1963
1974
1959
1973
1974
1964
1970
1975
1979
1957
1968
1950
1964
1960
1978
1978
1976
1956
1975
1957
1966
1959
1980
1999
1966
1973

VI SSENAKEN -
10KM T- RUN
Uitsl Categ Tijd

le SEN 33:12
le MAS 33:43
2e SEN 34:25
2e MAS 34:27
3e SEN 35:10
4e SEN 36:11
3e MAS 36:34
4e MAS 37:56
5e MAS 38:57
6e MAS 39:04
5e SEN 39:17
6e SEN 39:18
7e SEN 39:31
7e MAS 39:36
8e SEN 39:46
8e MAS 39:49
9e MAS 39:54
10e MAS 40:00
1le MAS 40:52
12e MAS 41:05
13e MAS 41:15
9e SEN 41:57
14e MAS 42:00
15e MAS 42:02
16e MAS 43:10
17e MAS 43:14
18e MAS 43:17
19e MAS 43:27
20e MAS 43:36
21e MAS 43:38
22e MAS 43:44
23e MAS 43:56
10e SEN 44:11
24e MAS 44:26
25e MAS 44:27
26e MAS 44:29
27e MAS 4457
28e MAS 44:58
11e SEN 45:01
12e SEN 45:24
29e MAS 45:32
30e MAS 45:39
3le MAS 45:52
32e MAS 46:18
33e MAS 46:19
34e MAS 46:43
13e SEN 46:46
14e SEN 47:03
35e MAS 47:08
36e MAS 47:11

01- 09- 2012
Km/Uur  Tijd/Km
18,072 3:19
17,795 3:22
17,433 3:26
17,417 3:26
17,062 3:31
16,582 3:37
16,408 3:39
15,817 3:47
15,404 3:53
15,358 3:54
15,274 3:55
15,267 3:55
15,183 3:57
15,152 3:57
15,088 3:58
15,069 3:58
15,038 3:59
15,000 4:00
14,682 4:05
14,604 4:06
14,545 4:07
14,303 4:11
14,286 4:12
14,274 4:12
13,900 4:19
13,878 4:19
13,862 4:19
13,809 4:20
13,761 4:21
13,751 4:21
13,720 4:22
13,657 4:23
13,580 4:25
13,503 4:26
13,498 4:26
13,488 4:26
13,348 4:29
13,343 4:29
13,328 4:30
13,216 4:32
13,177 4:33
13,143 4:33
13,081 4:35
12,959 4:37
12,954 4:37
12,843 4:40
12,830 4:40
12,752 4:42
12,730 4:42
12,716 4:43
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P1ts

StNr

Naam

Merckx Stefan
Sacreas Emile
Koekelkoren Bart
Beys Michel
Collin Wim
Vleminckx Johan
Hendrix Bart
Dekkers Harold
ColTignon Michael
Vankerkhove Hile
Coeck Walter
Goyens Yves
Calders Kristel
Janssens David
Hendrickx Louis
Robert Peter
Nijs Patrick
Vandewalle Johan
Donvil Eric
Rummens Christian
Motte Daniel
Pollers Linda
Meirens Maureen
Van Horebeek Bart
Baeten Piet
Janssen Chris
Smet Marc
Pelgrims Nancy
Ceyssens Koen
Happers Dirk
Laermans Linda
Raes Eryn

Van Acker Luc

Vereniging/Woonplts
GeTrode
Landen
Hoegaarden
Rotselaar
Hoegaarden
Tienen
Hoegaarden
Tienen
Helecine
Tienen
Herselt
Landen
Begijnendi jk
Boutersem
Tienen
Hoegaarden
Belgieé
Hoegaarden
Tienen
Tienen
Laar
Herent
Tienen
GeTrode
Anderlecht
Tremelo
Keerbergen
Schriek
Vissenaken
Tienen
Glabbeek (Zuurbemde)
Tienen
Tienen

EERSTE AFLEVERI NG -
U TSLAGENLI JST -

GbJr
1970
1949
1973
1952
1960
1978
1967
1972
1972
1961
1953
1966
1969
1977
1945
1970
1955
1964
1955
1963
1957
1960
1981
1969
1979
1965
1948
1963
1977
1964
1964
1996
1961

VI SSENAKEN -
10KM T- RUN
Uitsl Categ Tijd
37e MAS 47:15
38e MAS 47:30
39 MAS 47:32
40e MAS 47:39
41e MAS 48:07
15e SEN 48:11
42e MAS 48:18
43e MAS 48:26
44e MAS 48:55
45e MAS 49:38
46e MAS 49:51
47e MAS 50:15
48e MAS 50:27
49e MAS 50:28
50e MAS 51:21
5le MAS 51:33
52e MAS 51:37
53e MAS 52:08
54e MAS 52:10
55e MAS 52:25
56e MAS 52:45
57e MAS 54:09
16e SEN 54:16
58e MAS 54:18
17e SEN 56:17
59e MAS 56:22
60e MAS 56:28
6le MAS 56:41
62e MAS 58:34
63e MAS 59:34

64e MAS 1:00:25
18e SEN 1:03:11
65e MAS 1:04:16

01- 09- 2012
Km/Uur  Tijd/Km
12,698 4:43
12,632 4:45
12,623 4:45
12,592 4:45
12,470 4:48
12,452 4:49
12,422 4:49
12,388 4:50
12,266 4:53
12,089 4:57
12,036 4:59
11,940 5:01
11,893 5:02
11,889 5:02
11,685 5:08
11,639 5:09
11,624 5:09
11,509 5:12
11,502 5:13
11,447 5:14
11,374 5:16
11,080 5:24
11,057 5:25
11,050 5:25
10,660 5:37
10,645 5:38
10,626 5:38
10,585 5:40
10,245 5:51
10,073 5:57
9,931 6:02
9,496 6:19
9,336 6:25
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